
プラクティス 2023 / 12 / 24 12:15

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 9 1 KDこばやし歯科CUP Porsche 991 GT3 CUP2/4.0 1'48.246 4 / 6 151.754
2 83 1 RS Yｽｹ Audi 8V RS3/2.5 1'54.874 3 / 5 6.628 6.628 142.998
3 59 1 ｶﾝ太郎A45 MercedesBenz A45S AMG/2.0 1'55.488 3 / 4 7.242 0.614 142.238
4 33 1 CLUBPAZZO 4C 4Cｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ/1.75 1'56.887 3 / 5 8.641 1.399 140.536
5 86 2 K&K AUDI RS3 TA Audi RS3 8V/2.5 1'58.360 4 / 5 10.114 1.473 138.787
6 141 1 ﾄﾝ100ｵｼﾘﾏﾆｱ 4C/1.75 2'00.016 5 / 5 11.770 1.656 136.872
7 32 2 ﾕｰｼﾞｰﾗﾝﾄﾞSL55AMG MercedesBenz R230/5.4 2'00.635 4 / 4 12.389 0.619 136.169
8 23 1 STILENIA ﾅｶｼﾏ ABARTH 595/1.4 2'04.997 4 / 4 16.751 4.362 131.418
9 103 2 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ☆ﾄﾐｰ500青鬼号 ABARTH 500/1.4 2'06.048 3 / 4 17.802 1.051 130.322
10 11 1 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMITO-TCTあげ MITO TCT/1.4 2'06.472 3 / 5 18.226 0.424 129.885
11 48 1 飯田板金ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ208 Peugeot 208 GTi/1.6 2'07.027 5 / 5 18.781 0.555 129.317
12 2 1 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･PROJECT G ABARTH 695/1.4 2'07.380 5 / 5 19.134 0.353 128.959
13 26 2 G-TECH595zonoch ABARTH 595/1.4 2'07.867 5 / 5 19.621 0.487 128.468
14 46 1 ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽMITO46ｼﾞﾗｿｰﾚ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'07.978 5 / 5 19.732 0.111 128.356
15 410 2 159NM-TAKE3-月山号 MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'07.997 5 / 5 19.751 0.019 128.337
16 884 3 STILEはやたろｺﾙｾ595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'08.315 5 / 5 20.069 0.318 128.019
17 15 3 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ ほっけ号 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'08.329 3 / 5 20.083 0.014 128.005
18 38 4 ABARTH595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'08.405 4 / 5 20.159 0.076 127.930
19 63 1 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ栗原梨園595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'09.348 4 / 4 21.102 0.943 126.997
20 82 2 大将のﾐﾄ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'09.949 5 / 5 21.703 0.601 126.410
21 73 3 Girasole MITO MiTo/1.4 2'09.975 5 / 5 21.729 0.026 126.384
22 87 3 K&K Taiyo RS3 Audi RS3/2.5 2'10.286 2 / 3 22.040 0.311 126.083
23 77 1 145TS 145TS/2.0 2'11.617 5 / 5 23.371 1.331 124.808
24 93 1 CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS/2.0 2'12.469 3 / 5 24.223 0.852 124.005
25 40 1 S3SEDAN Audi S3/2.0 2'13.308 2 / 4 25.062 0.839 123.224
26 60 2 STILEﾋｽｲﾜｰｸｽ595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'15.184 4 / 5 26.938 1.876 121.514
27 90 1 ABARTH595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'16.399 4 / 5 28.153 1.215 120.432
28 22 3 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ ｸﾞﾚｰﾐﾄ MiTo/1.4 2'16.776 3 / 4 28.530 0.377 120.100
29 4 1 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ ﾐﾄ 初心者! MiTo QV/1.4 2'17.435 4 / 5 29.189 0.659 119.524
30 67 2 SpR-NAUTO147♪ 147TS-sele/2.0 2'17.824 4 / 4 29.578 0.389 119.187
31 28 1 ALFA SPIDER Spider/2.2 2'22.591 4 / 4 34.345 4.767 115.202
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ALFA ROMEO CHALLENGE・ABARTH CHALLENGE   2023 Final

ETCC2023 Vol.12 Fuji

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


